
Name Email

BAU Activations mailbox

Sanjay Patel sanjay.5.patel@bt.com

BAU Activations mailbox

Ashish Singh Chouhan Ashish.Chouhan@colt.net

portingescalations@gamma.co.uk

Ross Craig ross.craig@gamma.co.uk

BAU Activations mailbox

simon.moffat@kcom.com

porting@magrathea-telecom.co.uk

Ashley Farr ashley@magrathea-telecom.co.uk

BAU Activations mailbox

Susan Dunne susan.3.dunne@openreach.co.uk

BAU Activations mailbox

Samantha Willis samantha.willis@talktalkbusiness.co.uk

BusinessNpors@virginmedia.co.uk

Martin Nolan martin.nolan@virginmedia.co.uk

BAU Activations mailbox

Justin Day justin.day@vodafone.com

TalkTalk 820

Virgin Media
NTL-825

Telewest - 135

Vodafone (CWW) 013

KCOM 029

Magrathea 102

Openreach 001

BTW/IPex 001

COLT 040

Gamma 031
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